© 2021 Litecontrol a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
65 Spring Street Plympton, MA 02367 / Tel 781.294.0100 / Website www.litecontrol.com
Page 1/9 Rev. 12/23/21
4L-P-D
FEATURES
•	 Variable Intensity technology provides a range of
specifiable outputs and resulting fixture wattages
•	 2 SDCM color consistency

Page 2/9 Rev. 12/23/21
4L-P-D
ORDERING GUIDE
4L – – – – – – –
Series Mounting Fixture Distribution Row Length (In Feet) Max Length In Row Direct Optical Distribution Finish/Color 4
4L MOD P Pendant D Direct
AD Asymmetric
Direct
__' Enter in foot increments 02 2', 609mm
03 3', 914mm
04 4', 1219mm
05 5', 1524mm
06 6', 1829mm
08 8', 2438mm
SOF Soft  Diffuse Lens, Lambertian
REG Regressed Diffuse Lens 1
BWO Blade Baffle with Overlay 1
ASYM Asymmetric Diffuse Lens 1, 2
BAT Batwing Lens
DRP Drop Lens 1, 3
C1 Matte White (Default)
C2 Textured Matte White
C3 Light Silver
C4 Machined Aluminum
C5 Carbon Black
C6 Textured Camera Black
CC Custom Color
Example: 4L-P-D-8-08-SOF-C1-27K-D030-D01-1C-UNV-FA1
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
– – – – –
Color Temperature Direct Output/ft 6 Driver Circuiting Voltage Suspension Kit 10
27K 2700K 3
30K 3000K
35K 3500K
40K 4000K
50K 5000K 3
27K9 2700K, 90 CRI 3
30K9 3000K, 90 CRI
35K9 3500K, 90 CRI
40K9 4000K, 90 CRI
50K9 5000K, 90 CRI  3
2230TD 2200K-3000K SpectraSync™ Dim-to-Warm 5
2750T 2700K-5000K SpectraSync™ Tunable White 5
2765T 2700K-6500K SpectraSync™ Tunable White 5
D030 300 (min) 7
to
D125 1250 (max)
D01 1% Dimming, 0-10V
D00 1% Dim-to-Off, 0-10V
D05 SpectraSync 5%
Dimming, 0-10V 8
DS1 1% Dimming w/ Soft
Start, 0-10V
DS0 1% Dim-to-Off w/ Soft
Start, 0-10V
LEC Hi-lume 1% Ecosystem
LED Driver
DALI DALI 3
DALIP Powered by DALI (2.0) 3
NDM Non-Dimming
1C 1 Circuit UNV Universal
Voltage (120V
through 277V)
347 347 Volt 3, 9
FA1 Suspension Kit, 51"
FA2 Suspension Kit, 87"
FA3 Suspension Kit, 219"
FA4 Suspension Kit, 363"
Notes:
1 Not Available with Patterns.